• aquamac weatherseals   -   page 42-43
• aquatex weatherseals   -   page 42
• rebate seals   -   page 43
• draft seals   -   page 44
• glazing tapes   -   page 44
• dry glaze   -   page 44
• brush pile carriers   -   page 45
• fire & smoke seals   -   page 45

44 45
Tubex Bubble
 Colour: Diameter: Order Codes:
 White  6mm  19036
 Brown  6mm  19035
 Brown  7.5mm  19037
Exitex joinery seal seals
gaps from 3 to 5mm.
Made from high quality
PVC nitrile.
Length:
100m
P-Strip Draft Seal
 Colour: Order Codes:
 White  19111/W
 Brown  19111/B
 Black  19111/BL
Exitex joinery seal. Good for retro fit. Self adhesive,
multi purpose profile seal. Non stretch, soft profile
EPDM will not absorb water.
Length: 5m
Security Glazing Tape
2mm x 9mm x 40m
 Colour:  Order Codes:
 White  19057/WH
 Black  19038
The unique adhesive system is specifically designed
for window and door glazing applications. The
exposed side adhesive is specifically designed for
adhesion to sash and frame materials and the liner
side adhesive is specifically designed for adhesion
to glass.
Security Glazing Tape
3mm x 9mm x 25m
 Colour: Order Codes:
 White  19057
 Brown  19056
 Black  19056/BL
The unique adhesive system is specifically designed
for window and door glazing applications. The
exposed side adhesive is specifically designed for
adhesion to sash and frame materials and the liner
side adhesive is specifically designed for adhesion
to glass.
Security Glazing Tape
4mm x 12mm x 20m
 Colour:  Order Codes:
 White  19055/WH
 Black  19055
The unique adhesive system is specifically designed
for window and door glazing applications. The
exposed side adhesive is specifically designed for
adhesion to sash and frame materials and the liner
side adhesive is specifically designed for adhesion
to glass.
Georgian Bar Tape
1mm x 15mm x 50m
 Colour:  Order Code:
 Black  19059/GEO
Permanent solution for fixing
glazing bars.
Double side self adhesive tape.
Dry Glaze